SJTCA Novice Meet, Friday 2/7

3200m (3)
8oom (3)
A. Connor 2:53.98
F. Cardente 2:49.29
V. Kelly 2:50.09
55m dash Frosh (3)
A. Thomas 9.03
L. Marmon 8.45
J. Torres 9.15
55m dash Novice (3)
S. Cella 8.40
A. Gentile 8.73
E. Chu 8.57
55m Hurdles Frosh (3)

16th
11th
14th

10th

10th

4400
R. Hayward
M. Sozio
E. Kern
A. Thomas

1600m (3)
F. Cardente
B. DiNoto

4x200

L. Marmon
E.Chu

J. Lyons

R. Hayward

Pole Vault (4)

Shot (2)
S. Dunning
A. Wilsman

5:02.22 9th
1:12.3
1:20.1
1:16.4
1:12.7

6:37.18
7:11.02

2:07.39 10th
29.5
30.5
331
33.4

21' 11.5 10th
23'10 oth



